NV HILLS

CHRISTIAN

COMMUNITY HILLS BUS ROUTE 1 - MORNING

SCHOOL

MOUP Orrens

&)

o Bushland Par<° 6
ontacute

nsenvation

Park 5
®)
4 = B4
&)
Lthal
ot 7 Charleston
2 @) 0 Conservation Pai
Chap®ston
Lengwood
Forest Range
8
B27 )
1 !
=
d
9
®
Wooflside
INVERERACKIE
. 10
Dakerank
11
= 12_@
BalNermiah

Big,Sky Flower Farm q

Brukunga

Hay Valley

Lenswood, Lobethal, Mt Torrens & Onkaparinga Valley Road

MORNING STOPS & TIMES

0 o N ok w N

—_
N — O

Fred's Tank, Lenswood (7:45)

General Store, Lenswood (7:48)

Bus Stop 73, Lobethal (7:55)

Bus Stop 75, Lobethal (7:57)

Frick Street, Lobethal (8:00)

General Store, Mt Torrens (8:07)

Newman Road Playground, Charleston (8:15)
Naughtons Road, Woodside (8:20)

Bus Stop 65A, Library, Woodside (8:23)

. Bus Stop 61, Gillman Rd, Oakbank (8:26)
. Bus Stop 58, Oakbank Area School (8:28)
. Bus Stop 56, (across from OTR), Balhannah

(8:30)

Vertan i |



